Finalizados
Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

27
66
47
74
102
21
127
29
79
34
6
76
51
132
18
117
101
28
44
110
126
17
59
60
40
146
135
83
39
32
48
128

80
55
65
115
85
118
100
94
63
81
22
88
42
121
56
124
113
134
15
89

Hector SIERRA VILLEGAS
Asier LEJARRETA SANTOS
Juan VALERO DE BLAS

Pedro Jesus GALAN BARRERO
Alejandro GARCIA GARCIA

Jesus SANTOS GONZALEZ DE ALEDO

Ferran FONT SANCHEZ

Willian CATUCUAMBA

Jon Nordahl DIDRIKSEN
Rodrigo MUNOZ ORGAZ
Antonio PAVON GARCIA

Daniel RUIZ RUBIO

Alvaro ALONSO CASELLES
Javier ACEDO MORERA

Lucas DE TORRE BARRIO
Nicolas Antonio MADARIAGA PINTO
Patricio CORONEL JARAMILLO
Sara LORENZO RAMOS

David DE PAZ ALVAREZ
Manuel PROY PEREZ

Carlos Julian SANZ TORRES
Diego ALONSO HERNANDEZ
Jose Manuel GUILLEN SAEZ
lvan COLLADO FERNANDEZ
Daniel MORATILLA

David SANCHEZ AVILA

David JIMENEZ LAMAS

Jose JODAR VIDAL

Salvador Lopez DIAZ DE RADA
Alicia SANTOS ALEDO

Luis Demofilo PEREZ VAZQUEZ
Clara SANCHEZ MALDONADO
Carlos SAN MARTIN CUESTA
Pablo SOLIS

Pablo FERNANDEZ CASCALES
Martin ARRIETA POMBO

Pedro MARTINEZ SANCHEZ
lago GOMEZ LOPEZ

Raul NAVARRO OLMEDO
Fatima ESPINOSA HERNANZ
Jose Javier COLIMBA TABANGO
Aldo PEREZ MONTOYA

Jose Manuel GARCIA CORRAL
Tim CLIFFORD

Gonzalo JARA AGUADO

Carlos SELMAN NEIRA

Xurxo CASTRO LUACES
Antonio DEL VALLE SANCHEZ
Carlos Borja COLLADO CAMACHO
Soraya DE LA CRUZ RODRIGUEZ
Marcos RICHI

Alvaro ORTEGA HERNANDEZ
Giacomo GRANDESSO

MIACCUM NIGHT TRAIL 2025
19 Julio 2025

TRAIL NOCTURNO - Orden De Llegada

(]

Cat CATEGORIA

1

=0 N O g M WDN

Al Al Al Al A
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15
16

17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25

EMPERADOR-M
EMPERADOR-M
EMPERADOR-M
EMPERADOR-M
EMPERADOR-M
EMPERADOR-M
EMPERADOR-M
EMPERADOR-M
SENADOR-M

EMPERADOR-M
EMPERADOR-M
EMPERADOR-M
EMPERADOR-M
EMPERADOR-M
EMPERADOR-M
EMPERADOR-M
EMPERADOR-M
EMPERADOR-F
EMPERADOR-M
EMPERADOR-M
SENADOR-M

EMPERADOR-M
EMPERADOR-M
EMPERADOR-M
EMPERADOR-M
EMPERADOR-M
EMPERADOR-M
EMPERADOR-M
SENADOR-M

EMPERADOR-F
SENADOR-M

3 EMPERADOR-F

26
27
28

29
30
31

32
33
34

35
36

37

38

39
40

EMPERADOR-M
EMPERADOR-M
EMPERADOR-M
SENADOR-M

EMPERADOR-M
EMPERADOR-M
EMPERADOR-M
EMPERADOR-F
EMPERADOR-M
EMPERADOR-M
EMPERADOR-M
SENADOR-M

EMPERADOR-M
EMPERADOR-M
SENADOR-M

EMPERADOR-M
EMPERADOR-M
EMPERADOR-F
SENADOR-M

EMPERADOR-M
EMPERADOR-M

Pig. 1de3

NEMPO CLUB
0:56:24 CLINICA MENORCA CAUG

1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
:10:35 INDIVIDUAL

:10:44 RUN RUN RIO

:11:08 INDEPENDIENTE

:11:22 INDIVIDUAL

:11:32 LAS CABRAS AZULES
:11:37 C.A. GUADARRAMA

:11:51 INDIVIDUAL

:12:05 INDIVIDUAL

:12:45 INDIVIDUAL

:13:36 INDIVIDUAL

:14:02 TRAILMONT-SALVANES
:14:06 RUNNERPRO

:14:23 INDIVIDUAL

:14:33 C.D.E OHANA SPORT CLUB
:14:37 CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROZAS
:14:59 RSEA PENALARA

:15:35 INDEPENDIENTE

:16:09 INDIVIDUAL

:16:24 INDIVIDUAL

:17:12 INDIVIDUAL

:17:16 INDIVIDUAL

:17:31 INDIVIDUAL

:17:35 INDEPENDIENTE

:18:18 INDIVIDUAL

:18:25 TODOVERTICAL V+

:18:40 INDIVIDUAL

1:
:19:27 INDIVIDUAL

:19:31 INDIVIDUAL

:19:52 INDIVIDUAL

:19:54 TRAILXTREM TEAM
:20:04 INDIVIDUAL

:20:07 INDIVIDUAL

:20:09 INDIVIDUAL

:20:11 G.M. DIEGO DE ORDAS
:20:15 INDIVIDUAL

:21:03 INDIVIDUAL

:21:07 INDIVIDUAL

—_ e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

01:39 TIERRA TRAGAME
02:34 TTRAIL TCENTER
04:10 INDIVIDUAL

05:20 TODOVERTICAL V+
06:36 CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROZAS
08:07 C.A. GUADARRAMA
08:40 INDIVIDUAL

08:43 INDIVIDUAL

08:58 INDIVIDUAL

09:04 INDIVIDUAL

09:16 MATARRANA TEAM
09:52 INDIVIDUAL

09:58 INDIVIDUAL

10:18 INDIVIDUAL

18:42 INDIVIDUAL

31

Inscripciones online YouEvent.es



Finalizados

Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS
Enrique Reinaldo CORDERO ALVARAD 9

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

68
144
43
57
26
13
136
139
122
30
103
108
49
96
107
106

123
64

90
91

104
133
141
82
140
53
93
31
86
98
125
50
58
24
14

131
84
33
23
38
16
37

137
138
45
92
143
71

Teodor STAICULESCU

Valeria ARANCIBIA SILVA

Raul DE VICENTE BANON
Daniel VALCARCEL HERNANDEZ
Rosmary DAVALOS CUELLAR
Diego Alberto OJEDA

Miguel VILLAR CARRIEDO
Gerardo GUIJARRO AMPUERO
Juan HERRERUELA MANZANO
Juan Antonio GARCIA ALARCON
Guido Santiago SIMBANA SIMBANA
Oscar MORAL GIL

Raul DIAZ DE LA CRUZ
Fernando RUBIO FERNANDEZ
Ana Belen CARTON PASCUAL
Ifiaki SASIETA AMOR

Andrea MARTINEZ RAMAS

Jose Manuel NIETO CAMBRA
Emilio LOPEZ YUSTAS

Mateo SELAS JIMENEZ

Sergio BRAVO BUNUEL

Daniel DE PABLO MARTINEZ
Jose Maria SANCHEZ HERRERO
Gabriela JIMENEZ CONDE

Elena GONZALEZ ALGUACIL
Marta GINES GARCIA

Miguel Angel DIEZ SANCHEZ
Juan Carlos LARIOS FUENTES
Carlos RABADAN CARRERO
Ignacio PORRES MIJARES

Juan Miguel VILLAR ESQUIBEL
Enrigue MARTIN MARTIN

Emilio RODRIGUEZ MUNOZ
Ruben PEREZ FUENTE

Olberg SANZ

Francisco Javier CASTRO OLMO
Javier UCEDA GARCILLAN

Jose Andres ESTEVEZ GARCILLAN
Ignacio FERRUZ FERNANDEZ
Adrian FERNANDEZ MARTIN
Gabriel MOYA LUQUE

Jose Maria GARCIA JIMENEZ
Ricardo Andres GALLEGO MUNOZ
Miguel Angel ONATE GUTIERREZ
Martha CORDERO ALVARADO
Pablo ABAL FLORES

David DELGADO MUNOZ

Victor DE LAS HERAS SANZ
Carlos GARCIA ONRUBIA

Juan TUPIZA GUACOLLANTE
Juan Manuel TEIRA ZIEGLER
Victor CLEMENTE BERNABE

MIACCUM NIGHT TRAIL 2025
19 Julio 2025

TRAIL NOCTURNO - Orden De Llegada

(]

Cat CATEGORIA

41

6
42
43

7
44
45
10
1
12
46
13
a7
48

8
14

9
49
50
51
52
53
54
10
1
12
55
56
15
57
16
17
18
58
59
60
19
20
61
62
63
21
22
64

1
23
24
25
65
26
27
66

SENADOR-M
EMPERADOR-M
EMPERADOR-F
EMPERADOR-M
EMPERADOR-M
EMPERADOR-F
EMPERADOR-M
EMPERADOR-M
SENADOR-M
SENADOR-M
SENADOR-M
EMPERADOR-M
SENADOR-M
EMPERADOR-M
EMPERADOR-M
EMPERADOR-F
SENADOR-M
EMPERADOR-F
EMPERADOR-M
EMPERADOR-M
EMPERADOR-M
EMPERADOR-M
EMPERADOR-M
EMPERADOR-M
EMPERADOR-F
EMPERADOR-F
EMPERADOR-F
EMPERADOR-M
EMPERADOR-M
SENADOR-M
EMPERADOR-M
SENADOR-M
SENADOR-M
SENADOR-M
EMPERADOR-M
EMPERADOR-M
EMPERADOR-M
SENADOR-M
SENADOR-M
EMPERADOR-M
EMPERADOR-M
EMPERADOR-M
SENADOR-M
SENADOR-M
EMPERADOR-M
SENADOR-F
SENADOR-M
SENADOR-M
SENADOR-M
EMPERADOR-M
SENADOR-M
SENADOR-M
EMPERADOR-M

Pig. 2 de 3

FEMPO CLUB
1:21:12 INDIVIDUAL
1:21:17 INDEPENDIENTE
1:21:39 PEAK TRAIL ACADEMY
1:22:00 INDIVIDUAL
1:22:41 INDIVIDUAL
1:22:44 INDIVIDUAL
1:22:47 INDIVIDUAL
1:22:49 INDIVIDUAL
1:22:52 INDIVIDUAL
1:23:01 INDIVIDUAL
1:23:04 TODOVERTICAL V+
1:23:08 INDIVIDUAL
1:23:54 TODOVERTICAL V+
1:24:01 INDIVIDUAL
1:24:04 INDIVIDUAL
1:24:09 TRAIL RUNNING SIERRA
1:24:16 INDIVIDUAL
1:24:57 INDIVIDUAL
1:25:30 INDIVIDUAL
1:26:17 INDEPENDIENTE
1:26:21 INDIVIDUAL
1:26:23 A.D. GRUPO MONTANA PEGASO
1:26:35 INDIVIDUAL
1:26:41 INDIVIDUAL
1:26:54 LAS CABRAS AZULES
1:27:08 INDIVIDUAL
1:27:28 INDIVIDUAL
1:27:38 BANDOLEROS
1:27:43 INDIVIDUAL
1:28:22 INDIVIDUAL
1:28:57 INDIVIDUAL
1:29:15 INDIVIDUAL
1:29:20 INDIVIDUAL
1:29:46 INDIVIDUAL
1:30:07 C.D.C.E.B.E.
1:30:52 BRAVE BULLS
1:31:47 INDIVIDUAL
1:32:15 INDIVIDUAL
1:32:17 INDIVIDUAL
1:32:46 INDIVIDUAL
1:34:55 INDIVIDUAL
1:35:10 INDIVIDUAL
1:36:19 INDIVIDUAL
1:36:42 CLUB ATLETISMO LAS TABLAS
1:37:04 EL ULTIMO MOHICANO
1:37:15 INDIVIDUAL
1:37:57 INDIVIDUAL
1:39:22 CARROS DE FUEGO
1:39:24 CARROS DE FUEGO
1:39:39 DLC TRAIL TEAM
1:40:30 INDIVIDUAL
1:40:33 INDIVIDUAL
1:40:37 DLC

LOCAL
NO
No
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
Sl
NO
NO
NO
Sl
Sl
NO
NO
NO
No
NO
No
Sl
Sl
Sl
NO
Sl
NO
NO
NO
NO
Sl
NO
Sl
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
No
NO

PC_1

44:24

44:44

46:02

44:25

om0

0:52:48

)]
w
w
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Finalizados

Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

70
67
25
116
99
19
130
129
87
54
52
20
69
61
62
142
35
36
97
109

75 Carmita CORDERO ALVARADO

Laura AREVALO HARO

David PALOMERO DIAZ

MIACCUM NIGHT TRAIL 2025

(]

19 Julio 2025

Cat CATEGORIA

13
67

Francisco Javier DE LA HOZ CASTILLO 28

Carlos BAREA SPINOLA

Oscar GUILLEN ESQUIVEL
Miriam IZQUIERDO PATO

Rocio TORRES RODRIGUEZ
Oscar VILLAREJO VILLANUEVA
Luis Braulio GUACOLLATE

Irene COLLAGUAZO

Ariana VICARIO ARROYO

Raquel GONZALEZ GARCIA

Maria Esthela CORDERO ALVARADO
Bruno CASO CABALLERO

Carlota CASO MARTIN

Lucia SANCHEZ GARCIA

David JIMENEZ SANZ

Fco. Javier BASTARRAS MORENO
Ana Maria DE LA HOZ HERRERO

29
68
14
15
69
70
16
17
18

2
30
19
20
71
31
21

Myrian Marlene SIMBANA GUACOLLAN 22

Descalificados

Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS
114 Pedro MARTINEZ MARTINEZ

73 Jose Antonio GAVILAN RIVILLA

Recorrido Incompleto

Recorrido Incompleto

3

(]

EMPERADOR-F
EMPERADOR-M
SENADOR-M

SENADOR-M

EMPERADOR-M
EMPERADOR-F
EMPERADOR-F
EMPERADOR-M
EMPERADOR-M
EMPERADOR-F
EMPERADOR-F
EMPERADOR-F
SENADOR-F

SENADOR-M

EMPERADOR-F
EMPERADOR-F
EMPERADOR-M
SENADOR-M

EMPERADOR-F
EMPERADOR-F
SENADOR-F

Cat CATEGORIA

1

34

SENADOR-M

EMPERADOR-M

NEMPO CLUB
1:40:40 INDIVIDUAL
1:40:48 INDIVIDUAL
1:41:08 INDIVIDUAL
1:41:22 INDIVIDUAL

1:43:13 C.D.E. +QCORREDORES

1:43:35 INDIVIDUAL
1:44:27 INDIVIDUAL
1:44:31 INDIVIDUAL
1:45:37 INDIVIDUAL
1:45:38 INDIVIDUAL
1:45:41 INDIVIDUAL

1:46:02 PEAK TRAIL ACADEMY

1:46:10 INDIVIDUAL

1:46:58 CDE OHANA TRITORRE
1:47:01 CDE OHANA TRITORRE

1:47:50 INDIVIDUAL

1:48:44 FORORUNNER
1:48:47 FORORUNNER

1:49:42 INDIVIDUAL
1:50:35 INDIVIDUAL
1:53:12 INDIVIDUAL

NEMPO CLUB
0:41:05 INDIVIDUAL

1:19:46 INDIVIDUAL

Pig. 3 de 3

TRAIL NOCTURNO - Orden De Llegada

LOCAL

NO

Sl

Sl

N
sl
NO 54
NO
NO
NO

NO

NO
NO
NO

NO

NO

No

NO

NO
sl
NO

NO

LOCAL PC_1
NO I
N —
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